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Sjeellandsmesterskab 2023

Seniorer - Herrer

Poul Erik Abrahamsen
Holger Sgrensen
Jargen Andersen
Helge Hansen

John Stenum

Jarn Hagborg
Carsten Nilsson
John Andersen
Mads Kristensen
Janning Hansen
Henning Popp
Jargen Cramer
Preben Hansen
Pzer Rasmussen
Per Basland

Georg Negru

Per Sgrensen

Kurt Nielsen

Jargen Erik Christensen
Hans Erik Johansen
Eivind Eghave
Sgren Johnsen
Viste D Jensen

Erik Budtz-Olsen
Frits Nielsen

Erik Lykke Hansen
Barge Jensen

Ole Jensen

Bent Andersen
Aksel Kaster

Gnisten
Gnisten
Gnisten
Gnisten
Gnisten
HPK 92
Gnisten
RAM
Gnisten
RAM
HPK 92
K.P.K.
Gnisten
HPK 92
Gnisten
HPK 92
Garlev
K.P.K.
K.P.K.
H.P.K.
Gnisten
RAM
Garlev
RAM
Gnisten
Gnisten
Garlev
H.P.K.
Gnisten
K.P.K.
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580
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570
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552
545
541
538
520
514
512
507
496
466
452
443 Udgaet
248 Udgaet



